Martinborough Enduro

7th June 2015

2015 KTM CENTRAL ENDURO SERIES

Section Description Distance Time Avg Check Opens... at
Speed
Start 10:00 By Gate
Transport . .
1 NOTE: You're on the road 1.5 km 5 min 12 kph Check 1 10:05 Kershaw
Fuel 1
2 TT1 45 km 79 min | 34 kph Check 2 11:24 Birch Hil
3 TT 2 11.5km | 25 min 26 kph Check 3 11:49 Mangapari Woolshed
. Fuel 2
4 8 km 25 min | 19 kph Check 4 12:14  [The Hall
Transport . .
5 NOTE: You're on the road 1.5 km 5 min 12 kph Check 5 12:19 Kershaw
Fuel 1
6 TT 3 45 km 68 min | 40 kph Check 6 13:27 Birch Hil
. Fuel 2
7 11.5 km 17 min 39 kph Check 7 13:44 Mangapari
. Fuel 2
8 8 km 15 min | 32 kph Check 8 13:59  [The Hall
—
Total: 130 km 03:59 Intermediate & Junior FINISH
Transport . .
9 NOTE: You're on the road 1.5 km 5 min 12 kph Check 9 14:04 Kershaw
10 18.6 km | 28 min 39 kph Check 10 14:32 ?
11 6 km 20 min 18 kph Check 11 14:52 The Hall

Total: 155 km 04:52 |

Expert FINISH

Notes: Fuel 10nthe trailer TT 1 & TT 3 Birch Hil

Fuel 2 At the hall

| | 2 Mangapari




